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График итоговой аттестации выпускников 9 класса в 2011 году

	Дата 
	26.05


	02.06
	07.06
	10.06

	Предмет 


	Русский язык

ГИА 
	Математика

ГИА
	Черчение


	Литература



	Время 

Место 
	10-00


	10-00
	9-00
	9-00

	Комиссия

председатель
	
	
	Лысенко Л.В.

Грохотова Г.В.
Разина Т.Ф.
	Грохотова Г.В.
Альсене В.А.

Разина Т.Ф.


График итоговой аттестации выпускников 11 класса в 2011 году

	Дата 
	27.05
	30.05
	03.06
	06.06
	14.06

 

	Предмет 


	Биология 


	Русский язык
	Химия
	Математика
	Физика

	Время
Место 
	10-00


	10-00

ППЭ – 4002

Сош№4
	10-00


	10-00

ППЭ – 4002

Сош№4
	10-00

	повторно
	
	18.06.
	
	20.06.
	


